Title

Baa Baa Black
Sheep

Little Bobby Shafto

Here We Go Round
the Mulberry Bush
Hickory Dickery
Dock

Humpty Dumpty

If You're Happy and
You Know It

Jack and Jill
Mary Had a Little
Lamb

0Old McDonald Had
a Farm

Pop Goes the
Weasel

Ring Around the
Rosey

Rock a Bye Baby

Skip to My Lou

Three Blind Mice

Twinkle Twinkle
Little Star

Description

Simple,
Steady
Naive,
Leisurely
Cheerful,
Singing
Sweet,
Infectious
‘Whimsical,
Warm
Inviting,
Familiar
Bouncy,
Relaxed
Sunny,
Rippling
Childlike,
Unadorned

Teasing,
Toddling

Playful,

Mischievous

Innocent,
Sentimental

Bright,
Precise

Friendly,
Intricate

Soothing,
Whispering

FileName
01-Baa-Baa-Black-Sheep-
FULL-SM169.wav

02-Little-Bobby-Shafto-60-
SM169.wav

03-Here-We-Go-Round-the-
Mulberry-Bush-30-SM169.wav

04-Hickory-Dickery-Dock-60-
SM169.wav

05-Humpty-Dumpty-60-
SM169.wav

06-If-Y oure-Happy-and-Y ou-
Know-It-60-SM169.wav

07-Jack-and-Jill-30-
SM169.wav

08-Mary-Had-a-Little-Lamb-
FULL-SM169.wav

09-0Old-McDonald-Had-a-
Farm-FULL-SM169.wav

10-Pop-Goes-the-Weasel-60-
SM169.wav

11-Ring-Around-the-Rosey-60-
SM169.wav

12-Rock-a-Bye-Baby-FULL-
SM169.wav

13-Skip-to-My-Lou-30-
SM169.wav

14-Three-Blind-Mice-FULL-
SM169.wav

15-Twinkle-Twinkle-Little-Star-
60-SM169.wav

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

Keywords
Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Fast Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Happy, Toy
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Fast Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Happy, Toy
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Happy, Toy
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Very Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Tranquil, Toy
Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Happy,
Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano,
Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Media
Code

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Nursery
Tunes

Time

1:22

1:05

0:33

0:49

0:58

0:55

0:24

1:12

1:20

0:54

0:45

1:47

0:40

1:12

0:57

CD

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

SM169

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
100
1o
12 0
13 0
4 0
15 0
0 0
0 0



