Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Baa Baa Black Sheep	Simple, Steady	01-Baa-Baa-Black-Sheep- FULL-SM169.wav	Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	1:22	SM169	1	0
Little Bobby Shafto	Naïve, Leisurely	02-Little-Bobby-Shafto-60- SM169.wav	Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	1:05	SM169	2	0
Here We Go Round the Mulberry Bush	Cheerful, Singing	03-Here-We-Go-Round-the- Mulberry-Bush-30-SM169.wav	Children, Medium Fast Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Happy, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:33	SM169	3	0
Hickory Dickery Dock	Sweet, Infectious	04-Hickory-Dickery-Dock-60- SM169.wav	Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:49	SM169	4	0
Humpty Dumpty	Whimsical, Warm	05-Humpty-Dumpty-60- SM169.wav	Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:58	SM169	5	0
If You're Happy and You Know It	Inviting, Familiar	06-If-Youre-Happy-and-You- Know-It-60-SM169.wav	Children, Medium Fast Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Happy, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:55	SM169	6	0
Jack and Jill	Bouncy, Relaxed	07-Jack-and-Jill-30- SM169.wav	Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:24	SM169	7	0
Mary Had a Little Lamb	Sunny, Rippling	08-Mary-Had-a-Little-Lamb- FULL-SM169.wav	Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Happy, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	1:12	SM169	8	0
Old McDonald Had a Farm	Childlike, Unadorned	09-Old-McDonald-Had-a- Farm-FULL-SM169.wav	Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	1:20	SM169	9	0
Pop Goes the Weasel	Teasing, Toddling	10-Pop-Goes-the-Weasel-60- SM169.wav	Children, Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:54	SM169	10	0
Ring Around the Rosey	Playful, Mischievous	11-Ring-Around-the-Rosey-60- SM169.wav	Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:45	SM169	11	0
Rock a Bye Baby	Innocent, Sentimental	12-Rock-a-Bye-Baby-FULL- SM169.wav	Children, Very Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Tranquil, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	1:47	SM169	12	0
Skip to My Lou	Bright, Precise	13-Skip-to-My-Lou-30- SM169.wav	Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Happy, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:40	SM169	13	0
Three Blind Mice	Friendly, Intricate	14-Three-Blind-Mice-FULL-SM169.wav	Children, Medium Slow Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	1:12	SM169	14	0
Twinkle Twinkle Little Star	Soothing, Whispering	15-Twinkle-Twinkle-Little-Star- 60-SM169.wav	Children, Medium Tempo, Innocent, Playful, Children, Toy Piano, Arranged by Bobby Cole (PRS), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Nursery Tunes	0:57	SM169	15	0
							0	0
							0	0